Corning® Varioptic® Lenses / Marketing Datasheet / C-S-39N0-250 / © 2024 Corning Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
Corning® Varioptic® C-S-39N0-250 Auto Focus Lens Module
PRELIMINARY
Overview
The Corning® Varioptic® C-S-39N0-250 auto focus lens module integrates a fixed lens module with a Corning®
Varioptic® A-39N0 variable focus lens in an M12x0.5 receptacle (S-mount). The C-S-module has an FPC cable
and can be connected to a standard 0.5 mm pitch FPC connector. It can be easily integrated in a standard
S-mount sensor board. The C-S-module is compatible with imaging sensor formats up to 1/1.8”. The C-S-
module can be controlled by the same driver as the A-39N0 lens. For more information on this module, please
refer to the C-S-39N0-250 Technical Datasheets (TEDS).
Ordering Information
• Corning® Varioptic® C-S-39N0-250-35 auto focus lens module: 6-pin, 0.5 mm pitch, straight flex cable with
thermistor (FPC-A-35) without IR-cut filter and F/4.
• Corning® Varioptic® C-S-39N0-250-35I auto focus lens module: 6-pin, 0.5 mm pitch, straight flex cable with
thermistor (FPC-A-35) with IR-cut filter and F/4.
• Corning® Varioptic® C-S-39N0-250-35-80 auto focus lens module: 6-pin, 0.5 mm pitch, straight flex cable with
thermistor (FPC-A-35) without IR-cut filter and F/8.
• Corning® Varioptic® C-S-39N0-250-35I-80 auto focus lens module: 6-pin, 0.5 mm pitch, straight flex cable with
thermistor (FPC-A-35) with IR-cut filter and F/8.
Performance Summary
• Effective focal length  25 mm
• F number   4 or 8
• Image circle diameter  9 mm
• Focus range   15 cm to infinity
Applications
Corning Varioptic C-S-39N0-250 liquid lens modules have been used in:
• Industrial cameras
• Biometrics
• Machine vision
• Industrial endoscopes